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De La Vega, Maritza

From: Maher, Timothy
Sent: Wednesday, June 05, 2013 2:40 PM
To: Byron, Barbara A.; Hagg, Elizabeth A.; Fiebe, Joanne K; Selden, Fred; Gardner, Marianne; 

'jhtcav@aol.com'
Subject: RE: Emailing: Seven Corners Guiding Principles-Draft - Marianne's Comments
Attachments: Seven Corners Principles - DRAFT - 2013_0605.docx

Hey all, 
 
I’ll avoid spamming everyone with emails every time a revision is made, but please find attached the draft Seven Corners 
Guiding Principles in Word document form. Many of you may find this format easier to read or make comments/edits to 
instead of as a PDF/excel file. 
 
 

Timothy Maher, LEED AP BD+C 
Office of Community Revitalization 

 

From: Byron, Barbara A.  
Sent: Wednesday, June 05, 2013 12:47 PM 
To: Maher, Timothy 
Subject: Fwd: Emailing: Seven Corners Guiding Principles-Draft - Marianne's Comments 
 
Please include her edits 
 
Barbara Byron 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Hunt, Janice L." <Janice.Hunt@fairfaxcounty.gov> 
To: "Selden, Fred" <Fred.Selden@fairfaxcounty.gov>, "Byron, Barbara A." 
<Barbara.Byron@fairfaxcounty.gov>, "Hagg, Elizabeth A." 
<Elizabeth.Hagg@fairfaxcounty.gov>, "Fiebe, Joanne K" <Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov>, 
"'jhtcav@aol.com'" <jhtcav@aol.com>, "Gardner, Marianne" 
<Marianne.Gardner@fairfaxcounty.gov> 
Subject: Emailing: Seven Corners Guiding Principles-Draft - Marianne's Comments 

 
Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments: 
 
Seven Corners Guiding Principles-Draft - Marianne's Comments 
 
 
Note: To protect against computer viruses, e-mail programs may prevent sending or receiving 
certain types of file attachments.  Check your e-mail security settings to determine how 
attachments are handled. 


